Ruke 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 07411629 |
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of {a) Prestige Tiles Direct Ltd
company
(b} Insert full name and We (b)
addresses John Arthur Kirkpatrick Matthew John Waghorn
Wilkins Kennedy LLP Wilkins Kennedy LLP
92 London Street 92 London Street
Reading Reading
Berkshire Berkshire
RG1 4SJ RG1 4S8)
{c) Insert date the liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s
affairs as at (c) 22 April 2015
4
Signed J‘d QL‘ ‘ Date 22 April 2015
_ For Official Use
Presenter’s name, Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liquidation Section Post Room
address and reference
(f any) 92 L ondon Street
Reading
Berkshire
RG1 48J

TUESDAY

I

28/04/2015 #273

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Prestige Tiles Direct Ltd on the 22 April 2015 being a date not more than
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been
completed

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /S-ot\ J:chmn tc%ayl/‘l

Q’Qbm@@w

Dated 9\3. /C’H—//s ,




Prestige Tiles Direct Ltd

A - Summary of Assets

Assets.

Cash at Bank
Plant & Machinery
Stock

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

- YL

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
5,000 5,000
7,760 3,500
42,193 4,000
12,500
12,500
Date 2 1/O Lf‘/( 5/
1 {




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Employee Claims Arrears of Pay/Holiday Pay

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges.
Clifton Asset Management plc

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured creditors’ claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders):

Employees' Clams Redundancy/Notice Pay
Trade & Expense Creditor
Directer's Loan Account

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature j %“—QQ}& :

Date

Estimated to Realise

£

12,500

1,466
(1,466)
11,034
11,034

22,000
(22,000)
(10,966)
(10,966}

3,944

8,840

57,357
(70,141)
(81,107)

100
(100)
(81,207)

R2 [0 /s




SAVINDS

0 00 13 Aep llamiaquued o JOWIOISND - SIGON | % I

0 00 13 . _ . N PI1 YN SOWEIRD MLA
90d 'yinowspod ‘uoibule ‘peoy Waqayli4 gy

0 | 80 ¥P6'E3 a1} 0zdH ‘Aingsaldy ‘peoy buul 1y Aasspic) g
, Auedwoo ay} Jo s}asSE L) JO 3jouMm Qae 0zs9

00 000223 ZLOZre0/8L auy JaA0 8BJeyo BUECY PUE PaXy Y 0003 |0}5UG ‘USRIS WEH “WBd UepT ‘SuoTned eyl old juswabeuep 1985y UOWID
VIZ LS RUIYSHIOA 1S90

0 <0 5043 _m_uwm._ .umom ELIQJDIA .vtmn_ JELISNPU| BUOIIA | LIUN PH an_E_ BoIIBIZG
. AL ¥1S WaiL uo quS 'PEOY PO

0 9T v6l 13 uglsys .mc_v__:m SuijjoH uoluly ‘P11 Hpaid shueApy SED ysyug
449 2101 10qqy UoImaN

0 ¢0 9v63 ‘playyIEaH ‘flemsIaxsBUIy PEOY UOIMSN PIO P 2IL JILeIa3 ysuug
NOB6 SXH '81IysHIoA Jsap) "pue|ig

0 9¢ 0253 ‘yied ssauisng s||amo] 'Aep Jueg JaAly gL 'Iun ¥ pucg
X186 ZAd 'poomIaa)d ‘anuday yied

0 00 L3 QN[ 1/8gI004 UMO| POCMIBB] 'PUBIS BpISHed selin S38

1d8 uawabeuep alseps wWayinog

0 08 ve3 yZOH ‘aoisbuiseg ‘peoy spepy odsg pounc) pue auy diys ayojsbuiseg
arl N3 "xess3 ‘Asqqy

0 80 2923 WeyeA ‘PEOY PIoUSIALR: Juiod ASqay b M pi sayddng ay| Aeqay

3 uaAaIb
Liunoas Ajanoes J0}Ipatd jugweld
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay fjunoas Aue jo sjiejag | 19ap Jo Junowly {opoajsod yym) ssaippy 10 10}IP819 JO SWEeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Auadoid saAc 3y} Jo uonusyal Buiuie|s sioypalo pue saoines Jo spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo soueape
ul pred spunowe Builued sJawWo)sno pue sjualuaalfie sjes [euonipuoo 1o Buises| [apeyo 'aseysind-adiy Japun s10)paJD Aue Auapl pue sIoJIPaId ||B SpNdUl SNW hoA 910N

SHOLIAIHI ANVAINOD
g




1d¥ LOH
0 00 £¥53 ‘ajeboueH ‘peoy |emulen) jed [BmWe?) ¢ - € SHUn Xejeooy
0 0013 Iv. 19y ‘Buipesy ‘anuan) o1n) ‘9z X089 Od jaunod ybnotog Buipesy
MYE ZEND
0 £C €013 ‘PlaYsIated ‘peocy SuewydUal{ ‘asnoyH piojpeig SIHUEID] MY
V8l LdH ‘dayspiojusH ‘pedisdway
0 0013 (QWIH 'SOMOPBI Y1 g6 '8SNOH Wo29[a ] SliED IS
NG ELSM
0 895613 ‘PlayYoIT ‘aueT pug poopn ‘yed uonnquisiq Asjpeld shemaiied
3re ECNL WD) 'plojysy
0 86 893 ‘ypousBury ‘ajelsa [eujsnpu} SUET punod 'z Jun P edo
0 00 L6£'/G3 NQL 0ZdH ‘Aingsajhy "axeya0l1s | WEYNSIM 3 [
avl i1
0 0013 'loodiaar] 1aa1)g sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ‘1004 YIg SLUOISNY pUE SNUaAy WH
ZZ\ 863N 'BUAL
0 0013 uodn ajiseomap ‘uojuaqbuo ‘maip yied uojusg swiojsny) B anuaaay WH
‘202€ 49 Wooy ‘yun BuipueH swiel) Aousajosu)
ISt 2LNG ‘Bulyuop
0 00 L3 ‘peoy uoibulseg ‘asnoH abpug uoybulung SWOISNY R anuaasy WH
‘Kousn|osy| g Juawadiojug uswalbeuep Jgaq]
[o _ | 26 692'13 | Alex "OW oljauese €501y ‘0L “oddasnicy euued eiA | pS oalEs |
| o _ [ 0013 _ rg} 1189 ‘Asjung ‘AemsBury ‘asnoH Aemsbury | $80IAI95 PIe) [an |
3 uaalb
Ajunoas fAyunoas Jojipaly juewe]d
JO anjep aeq Aq pjay Q1insas Aue jo s|iejaq | 1q9p jo Junowy {apoojsod yum) ssaippy JO JOUpald jo weN

uoissassod s,Auedwos ay) ul Auadoud Jaao a)j1 10 uciuglal Sulune|d sio)pall pue $adinas Jo spoob Jjo Aiddns ay) jo souenpe
Ui pied sjunowre Builed s1awwolsno pue sjuawsaalbe ajes [euoipuoo 1o Buises| [aney? ‘aseyaund-aay Japun sJoypaId Aug 4uap! pue SIOUPaLd [|B 8pNjoul ISNW NOA 910N

SYOLIJ3™UI ANVJINOD
g



a1eq ainjeubig
SIJHo \ 2 )
[ 00 000°z23 | 18 ov1'0.3 _ _ sjejo] |
[o | 08 vav3 [ 3HE LOA 'Uolieq '2iels3 [euisnpu PRIV UlEQ | dnoig Aquayiom |
. aig 9NN
0 vL 100723 ‘Bulianey| ‘Wed [elisnpu| ABp pIoje] ‘Aepn pIeles P¥7 £10013 PUE SIIEAA
lo | 00 13 MLE BENS 'UOPUIMS ‘¥EZ X08 Od 1ojem sauweyl |
3 uaalb
Ajnoas fAunoss loyipaio juewie)d
JO anjep ayeq Aq play Ajunaas Aue jo sjiejaq | 14ap jo Junowy (apo9ysod ypm) ssalppy JO JO)Ipald JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwo ay) ul Apadosd 1A0 aii Jo uonuslal Bulwie|d sioppasd pue $82I1A188 Jo spoob jo Alddns ay; jo aoueape
ul pred sjunowe Builieg)d sJaWolsno pue sjusluaalbe ajes feuolipuod Jo Buises| |ppeyd ‘aseyaind-any epun sioppar Aue AJuapl pue s10)paJd [ 8pn(oul Ishw NCA 30N

SHOLId3"D ANVIINOD



aje aimeubig
_syhejere d
|
i
i
{ 00 13 0oL Rieuipig | NAl 0Z4H ‘anysweybunong ‘AIngsaliy ‘ayeoois | WeYOIAA UIMPT uyor |
FEY TR
anjea [eUjWION | Saleysg Jo “oN aieys jo adA) (aposjsod yum) ssaippy Jo J1ap|oyaieys JO alueN

SHIANIIN ANYJINOD
2



